
BACK TO SCHOOL 
PRICING FROM
ONGARD!

Rubber Dam Medium Latex Isodam Latex Free Dental Dam

Cotton Rolls #2

Premium Front Surface MirrorsPremium Plane Surface Mirror

ICU Protect Eyewear Sports Wrap 
Child Smoke 568-1

ICU Protect Eyewear Sports Wrap 
Smoke 518-1

711611

789480  #3

789481  #4

789482 #4

789483  #3

789484  #4

789485  #5

$2503

$4056

$1338

$1007

$5696

$4402

$31791935681 1935182

711554

711625 Med High Contrast Blue BX 20

 BX 12

PK 1000

 BX 20

 BX 12

15%

15% 15%

15%15%

15%

15%
SAVE

SAVE SAVE

SAVESAVE

SAVE

SAVE

Discounted prices shown. Prices valid until 31st March 2024


